AmT/MA2 21.7.0

14N0V23 PRICE REPORT
14:04:12 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 14NOV23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14NOV23
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 8.20 3.80
2nd 9 5.80
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/9 45.40 22.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/9/6 88.90 44 .45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/9/6/2 393.60 39.36

Show

2.60
3.80
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




14NOV23
14:36:45(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14NOV23
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 6 7.80

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 132.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/8 373.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/8/1 1200.90

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6 43.20

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
66.30

$0.50 PAYS
186.65

$0.10 PAYS
120.09

$1.00 PAYS
21.60

Show

3.20
8.20
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14N0OV23
15:06:27 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA2
14N0OV23

(US Dollars)
Place

2.10
2.40

$1.00 PAYS

5.00

$0.50 PAYS
6.80

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 14NOV23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/5/1/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 2 4.80

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/5 10.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/5/1 13.60

Superfecta Total Pool Refunded
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

$2.00 PAYS
31.80

$1.00 PAYS
15.90

21.7.0 PRC0002

PAGE# 1

Show

2.10
2.10
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



14NOV23
15:33:43 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

: LAUREL 14NOV23

6/7/5/3

Win

6 .40

$2.00 PAYS
45.80

$1.00 PAYS
133.40

$1.00 PAYS
704.20

$2.00 PAYS
30.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

14NOV23

(US Dollars)
Place

5.20
6.80

$1.00 PAYS
22.90

$0.50 PAYS
66.70

$0.10 PAYS
70.42

$1.00 PAYS
15.20

Show

3.40
4.00
6.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGEL!

1



14NOV23
16:06:10 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

lst 7

3rd 2

4th 6

5th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7
7/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/2
7/3/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/2/6
7/3/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3
6/7

: LAUREL 14NOV23

3,7/2/6/5

$2.00 PAYS
16.00

11.80

$1.00 PAYS
47.80
32.40

$1.00 PAYS
170.40
119.90

$2.00 PAYS
39.80
12.40

AmT/MA2
14N0OV23

(US Dollars)
Place

5.40
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
8.00
5.90

$0.50 PAYS
23.90
16.20

$0.10 PAYS
17.04
11.99

$1.00 PAYS
19.90
6.20

21.7.0

Show

3.40
2.80
4.80

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14N0V23
16:36:57 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/10

: LAUREL 14NOV23

10/2/1/8

$2.

S1.

S1.

S2.

Win

00 PAYS
46.40

00 PAYS
123.20

00 PAYS
1099.50

00 PAYS
24.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

14NOV23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.20

$0.50 PAYS
61.60

$0.10 PAYS
109.95

$1.00 PAYS
12.00

Show

2.60

3.80
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEft 1



14NOV23 PRI
17:03:44 (EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 14NOV23
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/1/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 1
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4/3
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

10/9

CE REPORT

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

DATE: 14NOV23

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
25.40

$1.00 PAYS
33.40

$1.00 PAYS
277.10

$2.00 PAYS
19.20

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.70

$0.50 PAYS
16.70

$0.10 PAYS
27.71

$1.00 PAYS
9.60

Show

2.60
3.80
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002

PAGEL!

1



14N0V23
17:38:21 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 8

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/2

9/11

: LAUREL 14NOV23

11/8/3/7

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

14NOV23
(US Dollars)
Win Place
7.00 4.00
4.00
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
27.00 13.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
71.10 35.55
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
455.00 45.50
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4.80 2.40
23.20 11.60

Show

2.60

2.80
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14N0V23
18:08:12 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 11

3rd 6

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/4

LAUREL 14NOV23

4/11/6/9

Win

35.20

$2.00 PAYS
652.00

$1.00 PAYS
938.10

$1.00 PAYS
9869.50

$2.00 PAYS
188.20

14NOV23

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars)

Place

25.20
12.20

$1.00 PAYS

326.00

$0.50 PAYS
469.05

$0.10 PAYS
986.95

$1.00 PAYS
94.10

21.7.0 PRC0O002
PAGEII 1

Show

9.80

6.80

4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



14NOV23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0

18:42:33 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 14NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14NOV23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/8/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 7 11.00 7.00
2nd 8 16.80
3rd 11
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/8 147.40 73.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/8/11 700.00 350.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/8/11/2 1571.50 157.15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/7 238.00 119.00

(Us

Show

4.60
8.80
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



